1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
01US12
01US12 has the same performance of load capability,
speed, and power consumption as 01US10. However,
01US12 features its square outer tube, which makes it
easy to install and apply the external reed sensor on

450: 450mm (18”)
600: 600mm (24”)
Ordering Key
10: 10:1
20: 20:1
40: 40:1
0: Standard
0: Standard
0: None
L: Limit switches
0: 0° (Standard)
3: 30°
6: 60°
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
48: 48V DC
9: 90°
C: 120°
F: 150°
05: 5:1 (Ball screw only)
30: 30:1 (Ball screw only)
01US12- 24 - G5B - 20 - 300 - 0 0 0 P L 0
Gear ratio
Front connector
Rear connector
Limit switches
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
(Refer to Page 10)
0: None
1: External adjustable reed sensor x 1
2: External adjustable reed sensor x 2
H: Hall effect sensor x 1
P: Potentiometer (POT)
Positioning
feedback
Input voltage
Motor and
spindle type
0 0
G5A: 4500rpm / 5.08mm pitch / ACME screw
G5B: 4500rpm / 5.08mm pitch / Ball screw
0Reserved
0: None
M: Manual drive socket (Refer to Page 11 for conditions to order)
Option
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru